Product data sheet

Art. no.: 064.10

OX-ON Winter Supreme 3606

Features:

OX-ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

| * Durable and extra warm
» Comfortable winter glove

* Smooth goatskin

Colours:
white, brown

Materials:
fleece 40%
leather 30%
cotton 30%

« Suitable for rough work in cold environments
* Knuckle reinforcement

Product Description: Sizes:
The OX-ON Winter Supreme 3606 is a robust, well-insulated and exclusive winter
glove in a classic design. Perfect for retaining warmth when working in rough

. 8 ) 08/M 064.08
environments such as forestry, transport, agriculture and waste disposal. Features soft
and smooth goatskin in palm and fingertips, with extra knuckle reinforcement added in 09/L 064.09
the same thick and flexible goatskin. Winter-lined and insulated with soft cotton for 10/XL 064.10
easy heat retention in a cold environment. The back of the hand for this OX-ON glove 11/XXL 064.11
is made of solid cotton, making the overall perception of the Winter Supreme 3606: ’
Flexible, comfortable and robust. 12/XXXL 064.12

5701952064083
5701952064090
5701952064106
5701952064113
5701952064120

Minimum sales and packaging:

6 par

6 par

72 par

EN 388 EN420 + A1 EN511
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