Art. no.: 064.10



OX-ON Winter Supreme 3606



Features:

- Durable and extra warm
- Comfortable winter glove
- Smooth goatskin
- Suitable for rough work in cold environments
- Knuckle reinforcement

Colours:

white, brown

Materials:

fleece 40% leather 30% cotton 30%

Product Description:

The OX-ON Winter Supreme 3606 is a robust, well-insulated and exclusive winter glove in a classic design. Perfect for retaining warmth when working in rough environments such as forestry, transport, agriculture and waste disposal. Features soft and smooth goatskin in palm and fingertips, with extra knuckle reinforcement added in the same thick and flexible goatskin. Winter-lined and insulated with soft cotton for easy heat retention in a cold environment. The back of the hand for this OX-ON glove is made of solid cotton, making the overall perception of the Winter Supreme 3606: Flexible, comfortable and robust.

Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
08/M	064.08	5701952064083
09/L	064.09	5701952064090
10/XL	064.10	5701952064106
11/XXL	064.11	5701952064113
12/XXXL	064.12	5701952064120

Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	PK.	KLL.
6 par	6 par	72 par

EN standards	EN 388 EN420 + A1 EN 511 X2X
Certificates	CE CAT. II QIMA
Features	WINTER REINFORCED MADE OF GOAT SKIN